Page <1> V1.005/07/23
Thermal Circuit Breaker
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Dimensions : Millimetres
Features
•  Snap Action
•  Available with Both of Same (A Type) / Opposite (B Type) Terminals
•  Wide Selection of Leads and Insulating Sleeves
•  Plastic Case and Epoxy Molding Available in any Specific Applications
•  Customization upon Request
•  Normally Closed
Applications
AC Motors of Home Appliances, Pumps, Transformers, Fluorescent Ballasts, HID Ballasts, Recessed Lighting Fixtures, Battery
Packs, Vacuum Cleaners, Automotive Accessories Motors, Solenoid Valves, etc.
Temperature Setting Range (at no load)
60°C to 180°C in increments of 5°C
Life Cycle(Resistive Load)
22A/125V AC 6,000 cycles
8A/250V AC 6,000 cycles
Circuit Resistance
To be under 100mΩ at checking between terminals with DC 6V/1AmΩ meter.
Diagram
Page <2> V1.005/07/23
Thermal Circuit Breaker
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
Description Type Temperature Wire Length Part Number
Thermal Circuit
Breaker,
Type A / Type B
N/C Set 70°C ±5°C
18AWG 67mm 7mm
stripped
MP-011-70C WH 67 (7)
N/C Set 80°C ±5°C MP-011-80C WH 67 (7)
N/C Set 90°C ±5°C MP-011-90C WH 67 (7)
N/C Set 105°C ±5°C MP-011-105C WH 67 (7)
N/C Set 120°C ±5°C MP-011-120C WH 67 (7)
N/C Set 140°C ±5°C MP-011-140C WH 67 (7)
N/C Set 70°C ±5°C
No Wire / No Lead
MP-011-70C
N/C Set 80°C ±5°C MP-011-80C
N/C Set 90°C ±5°C MP-011-90C
N/C Set 105°C ±5°C MP-011-105C
N/C Set 120°C ±5°C MP-011-120C
N/C Set 140°C ±5°C MP-011-140C
Part Number Table
Characteristics